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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

High Jump WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Korkeushyppy NAISET

Qualification standard 1.93 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    18:55Group A

Ryhmä A
257 Melanie SKOTNIK FRA 821 1.95 1.95
757 Viktoriya STYOPINA UKR 762 2.02 1.93
593 Monica IAGAR ROM 733 2.02 1.92
139 Caterine IBARGÜEN COL 844 1.93 1.93
190 Marta MENDÍA ESP 755 1.95 1.94
800 Chaunte HOWARD USA 846 2.00 2.00
491 Inna GLIZNUTSA MDA 737 1.95 1.92
622 Anna CHICHEROVA RUS 828 2.00 1.98
706 Emma GREEN SWE 849 1.95 1.95
666 Yelena SLESARENKO RUS 8210 2.06 2.00DNS
229 Hanna MIKKONEN FIN 8111 1.92 1.92
697 Corinne MÜLLER SUI 7512 1.93 1.93
751 Iryna MYKHALCHENKO UKR 7213 2.01 1.97
168 Iva STRAKOVÁ CZE 8014 1.93 1.93
462 Tatyana EFIMENKO KGZ 8115 1.97 1.95

1.80 1.84 1.88 1.91 1.93SERIES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    18:55Group B

Ryhmä B
88 Venelina VENEVA BUL 741 2.04 1.98
37 Tia HELLEBAUT BEL 782 1.95 1.90

172 Juana Rosario ARRENDEL DOM 783 1.97 1.93
639 Tatyana KIVIMYAGI RUS 844 1.98 1.98
347 Dóra GYÖRFFY HUN 785 2.00 1.93
472 Levern SPENCER LCA 846 1.94 1.94
500 Romary RIFKA MEX 707 1.97 1.78
773 Amy ACUFF USA 758 2.01 1.93
596 Oana PANTELIMON ROM 729 1.99 1.95
180 Ruth BEITIA ESP 7910 2.00 1.95
775 Erin ALDRICH USA 7711 1.95 1.95
144 Blanka VLAŠIC CRO 8312 2.03 1.95
753 Viktoriya PALAMAR UKR 7713 2.01 1.95
705 Kajsa BERGQVIST SWE 7614 2.06 2.01
124 Xingjuan ZHENG CHN 8915 1.92 1.92

1.80 1.84 1.88 1.91 1.93SERIES
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High Jump - WOMEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

2.09WR Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987
2.09CR Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma30 Aug 1987
2.01WL Kajsa BERGQVIST SWE 28 Gävle19 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Stefka KOSTADINOVA 30 Aug 872.09 BUL
Lyudmila ANDONOVA 20 Jul 842.07 BUL
Kajsa BERGQVIST 26 Jul 032.06 SWE
Hestrie CLOETE 31 Aug 032.06 RSA
Yelena SLESARENKO 28 Aug 042.06 RUS
Tamara BYKOVA 22 Jun 842.05 URS
Heike HENKEL 31 Aug 912.05 GER
Inha BABAKOVA 15 Sep 952.05 UKR
Silvia COSTA 9 Sep 892.04 CUB
Venelina VENEVA 2 Jun 012.04 BUL

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Kajsa BERGQVIST2.01 SWE 19 Jun
Yelena SLESARENKO2.00 RUS 12 Jul
Chaunte HOWARD2.00 USA 23 Jul
Venelina VENEVA1.98 BUL 4 Jun
Tatyana KIVIMYAGI1.98 RUS 19 Jun
Anna CHICHEROVA1.98 RUS 24 Jul
Yekaterina ALEKSANDROVA1.97 RUS 14 Jun
Iryna MYKHALCHENKO1.97 UKR 2 Jul
Tatyana EFIMENKO1.95 KGZ 28 May
Erin ALDRICH1.95 USA 4 Jun
Emma GREEN1.95 SWE 21 Jun
Viktoriya PALAMAR1.95 UKR 2 Jul
Melanie SKOTNIK1.95 FRA 2 Jul
Ruth BEITIA1.95 ESP 2 Jul
Viktoriya SERYOGINA1.95 RUS 3 Jul
Oana PANTELIMON1.95 ROM 16 Jul
Blanka VLAŠIC1.95 CRO 30 Jul
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